5/1	26 RC 9709 424290-3 FORM No. 887-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE. DODYCA :: DODYCA	
	JG - Starten and Start	
	Stage 2810 Stage 2810 Stage	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that	
	Certain trust deed dated July 26 , 19 73, executed and delivered by Ronald L. Poole	Call - Lile
	Deed and Patricia Poole, husband and wife as grantor and recorded on August 20 , 19 73 ,	
	in the Manage Records of Klamath County, Oregon, in book M 73 at page 11240 or as filing	
	tee number 80541 (indicate which), conveying real property situated in said county described as follows:	
	Re-Recorded August 23, 1973 in Vol M 73, page 11/// m and and	
		and also have been
NAD	All the following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:	
	A portion of Government Lot 8, Section 21, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, described as follows:	
	Beginning at the Southeast corner of radio	
A. 42	C > East line of said Lot 8 a distance of 900 feet; thence North and parallel to the	
	recorded in Book 34 at page 455, about bed in deed to The United States of America	moral maint
	proporty light - is a check with a state of the state of	
	thence South along the East line of said Lot 8 to the point of beginning. Subject to and including easements and rights of way of record. having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed berghy does for the trust deed having the secured by said trust deed having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation	A Company of the second
	secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- out any covenant or warranty, express or implied to the performed hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with-	
LEE	out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.	
ľ RUSI	In construing this instrument and whenever the context to the	and the second s
, Т К		- Double to Broke
PAN	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors	*
IMO		
ы Ц С	DATED: FEBRUARY 3 , 19 75 PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, TRUSTEE	1 - prover the first
ANG	$\mathbf{p}_{\mathbf{u}} = \int \int \int \left(\mathbf{r}_{\mathbf{u}} - \mathbf{r}_{\mathbf{u}} \right) \mathbf{r}_{\mathbf{u}} $	marin and - share being and
SUR	(If executed by a corporation, offix corporate seal)	
	(if the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement apposite.) Helene Roethe, Assistant Secretary	a to a financial fin financial financial finan
	STATE OF OREGON.	
総エ	County of)ss.) CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
TIONA	Personally appeared the above named February 3 . 19 75.	
ATI	and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	
R Z	ment to be voluntary act and deed, PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY, a corporation, and that the sent of irred to the sent of i	
ONEE	Belore me: (OFFICIAL COFFICIAL COFFICIAL COFFICIAL COFFICIAL COFFICIAL	
PIO	SEAL) Before me: Aller and deed.	Anne and a final state
By By	My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon	
NCE	My commission expires: fl nl 10/11/	
EYAN	STATE OF CREGON,	gen de la composition Notes de la composition de la composition Notes de la composition de la compositio
INN	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS County of KLAMATH	L'AL AND
ECO I	I certily that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	
	GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	
0	Arter recording return to:	
DEE	Aryald L. Parlo	
Ś	Alamath Falls, CR 97601 NAME ADDRESS 210 County allized.	
STEE	Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. WM. D. MILNE	
I'RU	Recording Officer	A State of the second
	NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP FCC#3" By Hagel Magil Deputy	
	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
	Filed for record WX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
6. Y	this _14th day of March A. D., 1975. at 9:30 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M.75, of _MORTGAGES on Page _2908	Software Constraint
	NO FEE A /WM. D. MILNE, County Clerk	

÷.